Search

1of1

Date: 07/24/24

Time: 04:08:56 pm

Name and Address
RAYMOND JAMES A & SHELLEY

L

40 EDY CREEK ROAD
PLAINS MT 59859

Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid

Paid

YR

23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13

https://webx.mtcounty.com/bmsrdl.php?customer id=220&ntax_id=1...

Sanders County | Detail

Int. Date

11/22/23
05/24/24
11/23/22
05/15/23
11/22/21
05/18/22
11/20/20
05/20/21
01/23/20
07/02/20
01/14/19
03/14/19
12/22/17
06/29/18
02/08/17
06/20/17
02/04/16
06/30/16
11/24/14
06/01/15
11/01/13
06/02/14

Sanders County Treasurer Tax ID: 1696
Lisa Wadsworth, Treasurer Type: Real
Po Box 519

Property Tax Query TW Range SC Description
21 /27 /31 Geo 3093-31-2-01-30-0000 MISSOULA
NW1/4, 48.5 ACRES

Tax Date Tax Amt Penalty Interest
11/30/23 1,040.58 0.00 0.00
05/31/24 1,118.82 0.00 0.00
11/30/22 888.89 0.00 0.00
05/31/23 888.82 0.00 0.00
11/30/21 909.00 0.00 0.00
05/31/22 908.96 0.00 0.00
11/30/20 674.99 0.00 0.00
05/31/21 674.95 0.00 0.00
11/30/19 687.83 13.77 9.42
05/31/20 687.77 13.76 6.03
11/30/18 72.83 1.46 0.83
05/31/19 72.80 0.00 0.00
11/30/17 73.80 0.00 0.00
05/31/18 73.77 0.00 0.00
12/28/16 75.28 1.51 0.86
05/31/17 66.71 1.34 0.36
11/30/15 72.54 1.46 1.32
05/31/16 72.52 1.46 0.60
11/30/14 85.04 0.00 0.00
05/31/15 85.01 0.00 0.00
11/30/13 84.52 0.00 0.00
05/31/14 84.50 0.00 0.00

© Copyright 2024. All Rights Reserved.

MGMT, TR 37 IN

Total Amt

2,159.40

1,777.71

1,817.96

1,349.94

1,418.58

147.92

147.57

146.06

149.90

170.05

169.02

7/24/2024, 4:11 PM



