Sanders County | Detail

Date: 07/24/24 Time: 04:08:56 pm Sanders County Treasurer Lisa Wadsworth, Treasurer Po Box 519 Tax ID: 1696 Type: Real

Name and Address RAYMOND JAMES A & SHELLEY L 40 EDY CREEK ROAD PLAINS MT 59859 Property Tax Query TW Range SC Description 21 /27 /31 Geo 3093-31-2-01-30-0000 MISSOULA MGMT, TR 37 IN NW1/4, 48.5 ACRES

	YR	Int. Date	Tax Date	Tax Amt	Penalty	Interest	Total Amt
Paid	23	11/22/23	11/30/23	1,040.58	0.00	0.00	2,159.40
Paid	23	05/24/24	05/31/24	1,118.82	0.00	0.00	
Paid	22	11/23/22	11/30/22	888.89	0.00	0.00	1,777.71
Paid	22	05/15/23	05/31/23	888.82	0.00	0.00	
Paid	21	11/22/21	11/30/21	909.00	0.00	0.00	1,817.96
Paid	21	05/18/22	05/31/22	908.96	0.00	0.00	
Paid	20	11/20/20	11/30/20	674.99	0.00	0.00	1,349.94
Paid	20	05/20/21	05/31/21	674.95	0.00	0.00	
Paid	19	01/23/20	11/30/19	687.83	13.77	9.42	1,418.58
Paid	19	07/02/20	05/31/20	687.77	13.76	6.03	
Paid	18	01/14/19	11/30/18	72.83	1.46	0.83	147.92
Paid	18	03/14/19	05/31/19	72.80	0.00	0.00	
Paid	17	12/22/17	11/30/17	73.80	0.00	0.00	147.57
Paid	17	06/29/18	05/31/18	73.77	0.00	0.00	
Paid	16	02/08/17	12/28/16	75.28	1.51	0.86	146.06
Paid	16	06/20/17	05/31/17	66.71	1.34	0.36	
Paid	15	02/04/16	11/30/15	72.54	1.46	1.32	149.90
Paid	15	06/30/16	05/31/16	72.52	1.46	0.60	
Paid	14	11/24/14	11/30/14	85.04	0.00	0.00	170.05
Paid	14	06/01/15	05/31/15	85.01	0.00	0.00	
Paid	13	11/01/13	11/30/13	84.52	0.00	0.00	169.02
Paid	13	06/02/14	05/31/14	84.50	0.00	0.00	

© Copyright 2024. All Rights Reserved.